
 

 

 

 
 

BANK AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2023 

IRELAND 
 
 

 

Date Holiday 

Sunday 01st January New Year’s Day 

Monday 2nd January New Year Bank Holiday 

Monday 06th February St Brigid’s Day  
 Friday 17th March Saint Patrick’s Day 

Friday 07th April Good Friday 

Sunday 09th April Easter Sunday 
Monday 10th April Easter Monday (Bank Holiday) 

Monday 01nd May May Day 
Monday 05th June June Bank Holiday 

Monday 07st August August Bank Holiday 

Monday 30th October October Bank Holiday 
Monday 25th December Christmas Day 

Tuesday 26th December St. Stephen’s Day 

Wednesday 27th December Bank Holiday 
 


